7  Sixty-Three Thousand, Three Hundred and 00/100 Dollars ($3,163,300) in installments on

8  December 1 in each year as set forth below, with interest on th

9  the first principal payment date and annually, thereafter, at

10 computed on the basis of 30-day months and 360-day years, in t

11 A total of up to Three Hundred Sixteen Thousand, Three Hundred Thirty and 00/100 Dollars

12 ($316,330) of principal will be forgiven, in accordance with this agreement, provided the project

; entire unpaid balance payable on

the rate of 2.5360% per annum,

le respective years set forth below.

13 is determined to be complete by the State, and will be gran